L13000030568

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	<u> </u>
(Ac	ldress)	<u>-</u>
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



800242166598

01/07/13--01022--016 **155.00

FEB 2 7 2013 T. HAMPTON

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJ	ECT: Neuro and Cardiac	Technologies, LLC
		of Resulting Florida Limited Company)
		Articles of Organization, and fees are submitted to convert an Limited Liability Company" in accordance with s. 608.439, F.S.
Please	return all correspondence concern	ning this matter to:
Ange	ely Widhany	
	(Contact Person)	
Neur	o and Cardiac Technologie	s, LLC
	(Firm/Company)	
2892	0 Girard Terrace	
	(Address)	
Napl	es, FL 34119	
	(City, State and Zip Cod	le)
Widh	any@gmail.com	
E-mail	address: (to be used for future annual rep	port notifications)
For fu	rther information concerning this	matter, please call:
Ange	ly Widhany	at (414) 202-4046
	(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclo	sed is a check for the following an	nount:
(\$25 fo & \$125	O Filing Fees r Conversion for Articles anization) \$\sigma \forall \f	\$180.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy \$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
	EET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
_	tration Section	Registration Section
	on of Corporations n Building	Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327
	Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

RECEIVED

13 FEB 26 AM 6: 56

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

January 29, 2013

NEURO AND CARDIAC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC ****2nd mailing****
% ANGELY WIDHANY
28920 GIRARD TERRACE
NAPLES, FL 34119

SUBJECT: NEURO AND CARDIAC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Ref. Number: W13000001497

We have received your document for NEURO AND CARDIAC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Sections 607.1113, 608.4403, 620.2104, and 620.8914, F.S., require the certificate of conversion to be signed by the converting entity as required by applicable law. If the converting entity is a corporation, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a chairman, vice chairman, officer, director, or an incorporator. If the converting entity is a limited liability company, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a member or an authorized representative of a member. If the converting entity is a general partnership or limited liability partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a general partner. If the converting entity is a limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by all of the general partners. If the converting entity is another type of business entity, an authorized person must sign the certificate of conversion.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammy Hampton
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 513A00000560



January 8, 2013

ANGELY WIDHANY NEURO AND CARDIAC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 28920 GIRARD TERRACE NAPLES, FL 34119

SUBJECT: NEURO AND CARDIAC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Ref. Number: W13000001497

We have received your document for NEURO AND CARDIAC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Sections 607.1113, 608.4403, 620.2104, and 620.8914, F.S., require the certificate of conversion to be signed by the converting entity as required by applicable law. If the converting entity is a corporation, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a chairman, vice chairman, officer, director, or an incorporator. If the converting entity is a limited liability company, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a member or an authorized representative of a member. If the converting entity is a general partnership or limited liability partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a general partner. If the converting entity is a limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by all of the general partners. If the converting entity is another type of business entity, an authorized person must sign the certificate of conversion.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammy Hampton
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 513A00000560

Certificate of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

This Certificate of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.608.439, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is:	
Neuro and Cardiac Technologies, LLC	2
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)	1.01SIV
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Limited Liability Company.	목도그
(Enter entity type, Example: corporation, limited partnership.	
general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)	efgede eder
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Wisconsin	
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)	(,))
on 7-12-2005 (Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated)	
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under the laws which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:	of
DKE Florida	
4. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:	
Neuro and Cardiac Technologies, LLC	
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)	
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed is attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.)	
6. The conversion is permitted by the applicable law(s) governing the other business entity and the conversion complies with such law(s) and the requirements of s.608.439, F.S., in effecting the conve	rsion.

7. The "Other Business Entity" currently exists on the official records of the jurisdiction under which it is

currently organized, formed or incorporated.

Signed this 3rd	day of <u>January</u>	20 _13	
Signature of Memb	oer or Authorized Rei	oresentative of Limited Liability Compa	nv:
		ated in this document are true. Any false i	
		ed for in s.817.155, F.\$	
constitutes a time a a	regree reiony as provid	cu lot in 3.017.123, 1.9.	
Ciamptons of Manch	u on Anthonimad Domes	sentative: Alliang	
Signature of Memor	er or Aumorized Repres	sentative:	
Printed Name: Angel	<u>y vvidnany</u>	Title: Manager	
this document are to s.817.155, F.S. See	rue. Any false informa below for required sig		rovided for in
Signature:	Mand	Title: Manager	
Drinted Names 4	anay.	Title	
Printed Name: Angely	/ Widhany	1 lue: Manager	
C:	•		
Signature:		T. ()	
Printed Name:		Title:	
Ciamatana			
Signature:		Title:	
Printed Name:		1 itie:	
C:			
Signature:		D. 1	**************************************
Printed Name:		Title:	
Signature:		Title:	
Printed Name:		Title:	
Signature:			<u>.</u>
Printed Name:		Title:	
If Directors or Office	an, Vice Chairman, Dire ers have not been selecte Partnership or Limited	ctor, or Officer. d, an Incorporator must sign. Liability Partnership:	
orginature of one der	iciai i aiulti.		
If Florida Limited If Signatures of ALL C		Liability Limited Partnership:	
All others: Signature of an author	orized person.		SECRE DIVISION 13 FEB
Fees:			25 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 1
Certificate of Conve	ercion:	\$25.00	P. 1997
Commodic of Colly	/1 (71 (/ II),	ψ 2 0.00	

\$125.00

\$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional) Page 2 of 2

Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is	:	
Neuro and Cardiac Technolog (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, the ab	breviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the p	orincipal office of the Limited Liability Co	ompany is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
28920 Girard Terrace Naples, FL, 34119	28920 Girard Terrace Naples, FL, 34119	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registere (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regional business entity with an active Florida registration.)		
The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:	
Angely Widhany		
	Name	
28920 Girard Te		
Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
	FL, 34119	
City	y, State, and Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to a company at the place designated in this certifical agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to a proper and complete performance of my duties, position as registered agent as provided for in Complete performance.	ate, I hereby accept the appointment as reg comply with the provisions of all statutes re and I am familiar with and accept the obli	istered agent and clating to the
Registered	Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)	SE(AC) DIVISION (13 FEB
	(CONTINUED)	26 分子 25

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managi:	ng Member		
MGR	Angely Widhany 28920 Girard Terrace	_ _	
	Naples, FL 34119	_	
		-	
			
		-	
		_	
		-	
		- -	
(Use attachment if n	ecessary)		
he effective date: 1) car e Florida Department (one of other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) Innot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this docu of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed, if an effective date listed therein.)		
EQUIRED SIGNATUI	RE:		
Signature of	member or an authorized representative of a member.		
(In accordance with sect the penalties of perjury	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes at that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information subment of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F	mitted in	ation unde n a
Angely V	Vidhany	13	S
	Typed or printed name of signee	££8	SIGNI
	Page 2 of 2	26	-45 -7
		PH	